


Item Number

O 0 3 U W B~ W N~

N N NN N N NN M e e e e e e e e
N N L A WD = DO O NN WD = O

Part Number

380497-03
000000-00
244179-02
380087-00
000000-00
598899-00
383994-00
330019-04
143684-01
682378-02
682235-00
90518513

90518513

380097-00
90521886

148814-00
387542-00
387378-00
152872-00
330019-09
037653-00
157315-00
854978-00
833912-01
151625-00
51350-04

87486-00

PartsList for ST4000 Type 3

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
No Longer Available
TRIGGER
HANDLE,AUXILLRY
No Longer Available
GUARD
SWITCH,ON/OFF
SCREW,PLASTITE
SPOOL

CAP,BUMP

SPRING
ARMATURE&FIELD
ARMATURE&FIELD
SUPPORT,BEARING
SUPPORT

BEARING

BRUSH

SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
SCREW

RING, RETAINING
WASHER,SPRING
WASHER,SHIM
FAN
BLADE,POLARIZED
RECEPTACLE
CONTACT, TERM.
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Part Number

680131-01
380103-03
380296-02
000000-00
000000-00
792931-00
380503-00
090914-00
330013-04
000000-00
243528-00
598768-00

PartsList for ST4000 Type 3

Description

RECEPTACLE

SA TUBE

LATCH BUTTON
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BLADE

SCREW

WING NUT
SCREW

No Longer Available
EDGE GUIDE
WARNING LABEL
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